INS CASE OWNER	BENNIE CC Y/ M	(h1900 8048 /	4 has 1/ DAG	
Swysyan	XWD DOE:	ASSIGNMENT	Date / Time / St	12019
Pre-margn / CCU	PTP		Registered in Merimen:	8 7 2013
9	CINICAT			
Insured Vehicle No		Claim No.	644716904	15G
Name of Insured	Ming Hew Min	g Sclina Policy No.		6
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	2	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: 715/20	Place of Accid		
Is driver the owner		rance of Accid		
If NO, Driver Ner	9	Della Branco		
Driver Tel	No.: (V/L: Y/S)	NO Insured Liabili	RT: YES / NO ; TP GLA REPO	(0
sks itoz		+		
INSRS: WSP: Ayra h Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INS WSI Tel Liab RM	P: : oility :
Date/Time	SEGROTIK Y . ASSTALL			
	SUSTINE TO MOUNT 950 797	ALDIKAN, PEPP	STAGE	DATE/PIC
	Grande 1	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
75.	01 - Reversing to	CPark	Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OI:	
	TR- EXCOUNT 24	. C. 1. C. 1. 1. 2. 1. 1. 2. 1. 1	After call lir to Ol: 7303	tha-uc
12/02/19	3		Documentation Check List: 1	
LBIOFIIG	SOND CONTONED. OI KOU	broad to phyce.		
	TP CEALLY & NCD 1800	141200 OL 10 O2	After call ltr to Of:	
	11	9+	Authorisation To Act Release Voucher	
	- MNAULUD		Final Repair Bill:	
	- TP LOW IN BY BUNAIL		Car Rental Invoice:	
12/09/19	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON OF THE		Towing invoice	
12404 114	- TYPE ENYOUT FOR HUNDLY	CR HABITORY	LTA/GIA:	
osliolia	GARK MANDKIR KALKONYT -	- 114	Medical Hill:	
14/10/19	- W. WALLOWED MANDELLE OF	D GIG HIN & O W	PR:	
ISTIONA	- 9 MID SOT OFFER TO TH	J. 18 P. KIMI CIL	Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
Pilolia	-TP ACCEPTED OPPER. ALL K	2000 IN ORDER.	Payment Breakdown Form:	
IMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
* *** - ****			Others:	
LIZATION Cost: LIS	Date/Time: Confirm w		Confirm by:	
LSETTLEMENT	S\$ 7,760.00 (7 days) Reduction		Email	Call
Liability:	Date/Time: 17 10 19 Confirm with (A frod / Assessed) BOLA S/A	MR 600	Email Call	
Cost:	55 7,750.00 Allsessed) BOLA SIN	1 NO. 1 24	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	`
f Rental (LOR):		O COICHED BY TP PH	MCBA)	
rf Use (LOU):	S\$ (\$ x days)		-nr (6)5	77 17
f Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x days)		(Carry	9
TA Search		ck only one]	TO TYPE	- 1
A Search	ss 7.45		N. mile	
riement:	Value of the second of the sec	Independent)	1) Claim status: Nami/Reject	//Private Settle
Cost	88 -	minispational J	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: \$321	0.50
	SS 8.657-45 Global Sum SS:	€.400.00	1.00	
L PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	
1;	SS 8, 400.00 Name 1: A	bik motorsport		מזט פוק
			The state of the s	
3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS - Name 2:	_		

BUTTERIOR (W	REF: Alg	8677H
Fillings (A)	~	ASSIGNMENT
From:	Oute	Van No SKS1702X Yr Regn. 27 Mar 2
Estimated Cost		Type: MCds/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD ITP WS I TP RES I	OD RESTEVATINY / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To inspect Vehicle No:		Make Valvo V40 D2 == 1560
at Workshop m/s As	ia motorsports	Colour White AC Insured / Std / NI / NA
of		Sp Reading 90029 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
insured: 5	7953128	Eng/No:
Palicy No.	Luisen	CNO. YVIMV 845 BF 2218691
Claims No.	Edisor	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excess	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Indider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh		Modi Nil / S/Rim / STD G/Rim or
		Tyre Size: F: 205/55 R16
(Policy Condition)		TA 11
Remark: The yeh had co	ommenced its N/S ime of inspection.	3 STOOM ENNOVATOR TO LEEK MICTORISO PHYSOMIT
	\$ 58500	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. on-Market Value:	Consistent? : Yes or No	Eront Rear
IDAC Accident Rport , GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 . mm R/Bal. mm
Est Repairs: 7		DOA DOI OF C -19
Lum Sum:	days Res. Yes or No	1 08-00 1)
-6		Survey held at WS 2:30
CA / REV / REP.		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / D/S/ N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: P	Person Contacted venice:	The MiC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
	mit \$ 13K.	
	H9 \$7,760	
		0,907.20 (58'1)
	C12410=# 10	
Date/Time, File Pass to?	C12410=# 10	
Distoffirms, File Pass to?	C10470 - \$ 10	0,904.20 (58.1)
	C(C650 : \$ 10	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation.
Distoffime, File Pass to? 1) Colle/Time, File Return to?	C(C650 : \$ 10	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Thattsportation: Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$) _ 5+RS_ N
DistorTime, File Pass to? 1) Colle/Time, File Return to?	C(C650 : \$ 10	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Thattsportation: Add Fee: Interview (\$ Peccost
Date/Time, File Pass to? Date/Time, File Return to? Report Format :	Cross : \$ 10	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Thattsportation: Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$) _ 5+RS_ N
DistorTime, File Pass to? 1) Collectime, File Return to?	Cross : \$ 10	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Thattsportation: Add Fee: Interview (\$ Peccost

BINYPULL GLR REF: ALG	SIGNMENT			
_				
From: Date:	Veh No. SKS1702X Yr Regn: 27 Mar			
Estimated Cost:	Type: MCats M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /			
OD TTP WS TTP RES TOD RES TEVA TINV MV	Truck / Trailer or			
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Valvo V40 D2 ac 1560			
at Workshop m/s Asia motorspowts	Sp. Reading 9009 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI /			
Insured	Eng/No:			
Policy No.	CINO: YVIMV 845 BF 221869			
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. G60d / Fair / Poor / Burnt			
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ingred / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or			
(Client's Record)	Brake Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or			
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or			
Make of Veri.	- lee il			
	7			
(Policy Condition)	A) 'A: //			
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/9 repair at the time of inspection.	3 BS/BON/EXHOVA/SI//S/ELEX/MIC/SI/SO/JIG/SOMI/			
	TOYO / YOKO or			
Bal. dr-Market Value: \$ 58500	Front Rear			
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal.			
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6			
Est Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 08-05-			
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at WS 2			
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / O/S// N/S / U/C / Rooftop or			
Vehicle: IN / Ot				
Date: Person Contacted:	The 100 Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis			
Date / Time Action / Instruction				
35				
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:			
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:			
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation			
2) Add F	Fee: Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi			
	Interview (\$) Photos			
Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$) Others			

VICINICIE NIO	CVC 1703V	WOLVO WAD
VEHICLE NO.	2V2 T/USY	VOLVO V40

QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(S\$)	SURVEYOR'S ADJUSTMENT
	PARTS (LIST ITEMS)			>
1	Front Bumper		1782.00	
1	Bonnet X Repair	REPAIR	0.00	Pari
1	RHS Front Fender / thic		982.00	/
1	RHS Front Fender inner shield		182.00	·
1	RHS Headlamp			1280.8
1	RHS Side View Mirror assembly / Cos		780.00	465.66
1	RHS Front door / tuc		1245.00	/
1	RHS Front door lock X NN		250.00	
1	RHS Front door check strap		72.00	/
2	RHS Front door hinges @42.00 / V		84.00	/
1	RHS Front door weatherstrip X (AA)		78.00	
1	RHS Front door outer handle X		172.00	
1	RHS Front door outer moulding (lower) K	INN	98.00	
1	RHS Front door outer moulding (upper) X	4,000	122.00	
1	RHS Front door side black tape / ACC		64.00	/
1	RHS Front door glass channel X		72.00	
1	RHS Front door glass channel rubber × 9	40	68.00	
1	RHS Front door regulator ? No		192.00	
1	RHS Front door regulator motor X (NI	N I	294.00	
1	RAS Front door inner trim board X		482.00	
1	RHS Rear door / 01)		1250.00	/
1	RHS Rear door lock X	REFIX	0.00	
1	RHS Rear door check strap X	REFIX	0.00	
2	RHS Front door hinges @42.00 X	REFIX	0.00	
1	RHS Rear door outer handle X	REFIX	0.00	
1	RHS Rear door outer moulding (lower)	11	98.00	
1	RHS Rear door outer moulding (upper) X	I AN	122.00	
1	RHS Rear door glass channel X	11 1	72.00	
1	RHS Rear door glass channel rubber 🖌		68.00	
1	RHS Rear door regulator X	REFIX	0.00	
1	RHS Rear door regulator motor 🗶	REFIX	0.00	
1	RHS Rear door inner trim board 🗶	REFIX	0.00	
1	RHS Front door pillar (A Pillar)		798.00	
		PARTS C/F	11407.00	

7407,46

QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	10000	PAIRER'S MATE(S\$)		VEYOR'S JSTMENT
	PARTS (LIST ITEMS)	PARTS B/F		11407.00		
1	RHS Lower sill (rocker panel) X Refers	•		785.00		
1	RHS Front shock absorber	1		592.00		
1	RHS Front shock absorber coil spring	(/		154.00		
1	RHS Front knuckle arm 🛠	\ NN		378.00		
1	RHS Front lower arm	/		278.00		
1	RHS Front wheel bearing	1		242.00		
1	RHS Front stabiliser bar X NV			172.00		
				14008.00		
		less	10%	1400.80	10%	
				12607.20		
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS					
1 set	Front Fender Inner Shield Clips /	/		40.00	15	
1set	Front Bumper clips			60.00		
1	RHS Front door inner trim board clips /	MGC.		60.00	30	
1	RHS Rear door inner trim board clips	/		60.00	30	
1	RHS Front sports rim / Cut	·		1280.00	83	,50
1	RHS Front tyre (80%)			280.00	140	
lset	RHS Lower sill clips / NC			60.00	30.	
				14447.20	62	5

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey betweenther spray parring.
- To display damages paints i during resurvey
- . Parts proces are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "virthout Prejudice".
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary nemiss) must be resurveyed at 11 in subject to fine approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

s/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$)	SURVEYOR'S ADJUSTMENT
1	LABOUR To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; panel beat & reshape the affected areas and replace the damaged parts and components.	1400.00	800
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced & repaired (bonnet)	1500.00	1200.
3	To remove and replace RHS Front undercarriage parts (suspension system)	300.00	150.
4	To remove and replace/refix RHS front and rear doors inner trim, garnish etc	200.00	120
5	To check and refix wiring and focus headlamp beam	150.00	30
6	To conduct full computerised wheel alignment test	120.00	30
7	To clear fault code with diagnostic computer and reset to specifications	300.00	× NN
8	To perform anti-rust treatment on affected areas	240.00	60.
	Labour Total :	4210.00	2420
	TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):	18657.20	

NOTE: The parts listed in this preliminary estimate will be checked for damage after the vehicle 18,457.70 is disassembled (dismantle). Additional damaged parts (if any) will be submitted as supplementary parts

Como Ri ap - 82880282 08/5/19.

9711.71 reg.: 7750

- . To recurvey beforetation spray ps
- To display damaged part(x) during resu
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Projection" been
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Bupplementary item(1) must be resurveyed go to autient to final approval from insurance Can

Admontedged by Repairer

Signature:

Dute:

QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	REPAIRER'S	SURVEYOR'S
10.			ESTIMATE(S\$)	ADJUSTMENT
	PARTS (LIST ITEMS) Q.E.			
1	Front Bumper		1782.00	
1	Bonnet X	REPAIR	0.00	
1	RHS Front Fender / huc		982.00	
1	RHS Front Fender inner shield		182.00	
1	RHS Headlamp 3 / BE DE		1980.00	
1	RHS Side View Mirror assembly / Cust		780.00	
1	RHS Front door / tuc		1245.00	
1	RHS Front door lock X NN		250.00	
1	RHS Front door check strap		72.00	
2	RHS Front door hinges @42.00 / V		84.00	
1	RHS Front door weatherstrip		78.00	
1	RHS Front door outer handle X		172.00	
1	RHS Front door outer moulding (lower) 🗶	1 NIN	98.00	
1	RHS Front door outer moulding (upper) X	7,01	122.00	
1	RHS Front door side black tape / ACC		64.00	
1	RHS Front door glass channel X	.la.	72.00	
1	RHS Front door glass channel rubber × 9	Ψ/U	68.00	
1	RHS Front door regulator ?		192.00	
1	RHS Front door regulator motor X (AIII)	<i>l</i> 1	294.00	
1	RHS Front door inner trim board X	1 1	482.00	
1	RHS Rear door / 01/		1250.00	
1	RHS Rear door lock X	REFIX	0.00	
1	RHS Rear door check strap 🗶	REFIX	0.00	
2	RHS Front door hinges @42.00 X	REFIX	0.00	
1	RHS Rear door outer handle X	REFIX	0.00	
1	RHS Rear door outer moulding (lower)	l	98.00	
1	RHS Rear door outer moulding (upper) X	M/V	122.00	
1	RHS Rear door glass channel X		72.00	
1	RHS Rear door glass channel rubber 🖌	1 1	68.00	
1	RHS Rear door regulator X	REFIX	0.00	
1	RHS Rear door regulator motor 🗶	REFIX	0.00	
1	RHS Rear door inner trim board 🗶	REFIX	0.00	
1	RHS Front door pillar (A Pillar)		798.00	
		PARTS C/F	11407.00	

QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION		PAIRER'S MATE(S\$)		VEYOR'S JSTMENT
	PARTS (LIST ITEMS)	PARTS B/F		11407.00		
1	RHS Lower sill (rocker panel) X Mefent.			785.00		
1	RHS Front shock absorber ?			592.00		
1	RHS Front shock absorber coil spring ?			154.00		
1	RHS Front knuckle arm ?			378.00		
1	RHS Front lower arm ?			278.00		
1	RHS Front wheel bearing ?			242.00		
1	RHS Front stabiliser bar 🗶 NN			172.00		
				14008.00		
		less	10%	1400.80	10%	
				12607.20		
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS					
1 set	Front Fender Inner Shield Clips / /			40.00		
1set	Front Bumper clips /			60.00		
1	RHS Front door inner trim board clips /	MC.		60.00		
1	RHS Rear door inner trim board clips //			60.00		
1	RHS Front sports rim / LCut			1280.00	X.	350
1	RHS Front tyre (80%)			280.00	140	٠.
1set	RHS Lower sill clips / NC			60.00		
				14447.20		

s/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$)	SURVEYOR'S ADJUSTMENT
1	LABOUR To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; panel beat & reshape the affected areas and replace the damaged parts and components.	1400.00	800
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced & repaired (bonnet)	1500.00	1200.
3	To remove and replace RHS Front undercarriage parts (suspension system)	300.00	150.
4	To remove and replace/refix RHS front and rear doors inner trim, garnish etc	200.00	120
5	To check and refix wiring and focus headlamp beam	150.00	30
6	To conduct full computerised wheel alignment test	120.00	30
7	To clear fault code with diagnostic computer and reset to specifications	300.00	× NN
8	To perform anti-rust treatment on affected areas	240.00	60.
	Labour Total :	4210.00	
	TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):	18657.20	

NOTE: The parts listed in this preliminary estimate will be checked for damage after the vehicle is disassembled (dismantle). Additional damaged parts (if any) will be submitted as supplementary parts

Thays.

Impsim repair.

After repair photos.

Guo Ri exp - 82880282

08/5/19.

LHK Aude Consultants honce notify the Repairer of the following: • To deploy demaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" hasts • No illegal modification(s) is allowed • Supplementary liet (1) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	8677H
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SKS1702X
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	10 May 2019
Vehicle Make:	VOLVO
Vehicle Model:	V40 D2 A/T ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	D4162T3091344
Chassis No.:	YV1MV845BF2218691
Maximum Power Output:	84.0 kW (112 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$23,641.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Mar 2015
First Registration Date:	27 Mar 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$10,098.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	The state of the s
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Mar 2025
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$7,573.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	CALL COST
COE Expiry Date:	26 Mar 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$64,700.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$38,019.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$45,592.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 May 2019

OK



Volvo V40 d2 Used Vehicle List (2 vehicles)

Car Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Company Availability

Volvo V40 Diesel D2 (Diesel - \$83,000 \$12,780 /yr 11-Jun-2015 1,560 cc 24,000 km 360 VR Cars Available Euro 5 Engine and Above)

Family Spare Car, Low Mileage, Full Servicing Record With Wearnes. Number Plate Not Included. High Loan And Trade In Available, 100% Accident Free, Viewing By Appointment.

Office No. - 69310005

Belinda Lim - 90588558 | James Tan - 90700005

Volvo V40 Diesel D2 (Diesel - \$60,800 \$9,220 /yr 22-May-2015 1,560 cc 50,000 km Autorol Pte Ltd Available Euro 5 Engine and Above)

1 Owner Onlyl Fully Agent Maintained With Serviced Records, 100% Accident-Free! Own One Of The Most Fuel Efficient Cars! Drive With Passion, Trade In And Loan Available, Please Call For Appointment.

Office No. --

Hari - 94594812 | Roland Lim - 97666881

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, even for COE cars, OPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions, and also motoring advice, car reviews & car news on the latest models. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

2004-2019 sqCarMart. All rights reserved.

Your password will expire in 5 days. Click here to change it. PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SKS1702X vs SLV5035J (OI) on D.O.A.: 07/05/2019 From: Hor, Yinnul 'assignments@lkkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com) To Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baliit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur C: 5/8/2019 10:37:37 AM Sent Attachments: 1 tmp6478 tif 1 tmp6478.TiF 11-45am@815/19 Hi. vahicle In Mr. two sur o and army Please refer to the enclosed request from Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd. Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know. Thanks & Regards, Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane) Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto Yinrul HorfBaig.com | www.aig.st From: Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd [mailto:asiamotorsports@hotmail.com] Sent: Tuesday, May 07, 2019 4:41 PM To: Hor, Yinrul Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur Subject: [EXTERNAL] ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 1702 X & SLV 5035 J ON 7 MAY 2019 - APPOINTMENT OF LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD AS SINGLE JOINT EXPERT This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments. Your Ref: Our Ref: SKS 1702 X 7 May 2019 PROPERTY CLAIM INCOME Centre (WITHOUT PREJUDICE 76 Bras Basah Road NTUC Income Centre TO: Any Personal Injury Singapore 189557 Claims) ViaEmail Attn: Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 1702 X & SLV 5035 J ON 7 MAY 2019 - APPOINTMENT OF LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD AS SINGLE JOINT EXPERT

Thank you so much for your reply dated 7 May 2019. We are pleased to inform you that we are agreeable to your selection of LKK Auto Consultants

Pte Ltd as the Single Joint Expert.

In compliance with the New State Courts Practice Directions, we shall await your kind office to instruct LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (as the Single Joint Expert) to attend to the pre-repair survey of our client's damaged vehicle at our premise at 15 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-05/53 Bartley Biz Centre Singapore 417808.

We seek your assistance in arranging for the pre-repair survey by 9 May 2019 (Thursday), 1700H so that we can commence repair on our client's damaged vehicle as soon as possible and expedite the return of the vehicle to our client.

Thank you and we hope to hear from you soonest.

Regards, Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd 6745 3811 6746 5110 (fax) From: Hor, Yinrul < Yinrul. Hor@aig.com> Sent: Tuesday, May 7, 2019 2:48 PM To: 'asiamptorsports@hotmail.com'

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh,

Aashweenjeetkaur

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLV5035J AND SK51702X ON 07/05/2019

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息。请开启附件。

นี้คือการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออ่านมันให้ เปิดไฟล์ที่แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려면 점 부 파일을 엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

<u>Click here</u> by 2019-05-14 14:49 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the indirection. Please notify the sender if you have received this email in error or simply delete.

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright: © 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights reserved.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Yinrul.Hor@aig.com

To: asiamotorsports@hotmail.com

Cc: Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com ,Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com ,Baljit.Kaun@aig.com ,NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,Syszairdina.Azlan@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com ,ShengYang.Lim@aig.com ,Asshweenjeetkaur.Milhoosingh@aig.com

Subject: aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLV5036J AND SKS1702X ON 07/05/2019

Date: Tue, 7 May 2019 06:48:47 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

SKS1702X

Our Reference

: SLV5035J

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd

Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rusul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)
AIG
Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto
Yinnut Hort@aig.com | www.aig.ag

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKS1702X (6447169041SG) [SLV5035J]

TP

MISS LAW MUN SEE CLAIRE May 7 2019 12:00AM [CHING SIEW MING SELINA] Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 14/10/2019 12:09 PM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$8400.00) - SKS1702X - Claim Handler: Tan, Bennie-WZ

Approved:8400.00:PIs do your utmost to negotiate settlement from: \$8.1k to 8.4k (All-in). Subject to Final Repair Bill, Rental Invoice & Agreement, GIA/LTA Search Bill in order

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd <asiamotorsports@hotmail.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 12 September, 2019 4:43 PM

To:

Admin A: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 1702 X & SLV 5035 J ON 7 MAY 2019 - CALL FOR

DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Attachments:

SKS1702X_invoice.pdf; SKS1702X_report.pdf; SKS1702X_rental_invoice.pdf;

SLV5035J_ins_search.pdf

Your Ref:

Our Ref: SKS 1702 X

12 September 2019

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way #07-16 PROPERTY CLAIM (WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO: Any Personal Injury Claims)

Singapore 079120

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 Singapore 408933

Attn: Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 1702 X & SLV 5035 J ON 7 MAY 2019 - CALL FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

As proposed by our Single Joint Expert, **LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD**, of Cost of Repair at \$7,750, we are pleased to inform that we are agreeable to the amount proposed.

As such, we are writing to your kind office to call for a direct settlement, in relation to the accident involving SKS 1702 X & SLV 5035 J on 7 May 2019. We will like to know if your company is prepared to settle for the amount as stated below:

Cost of Repair (amount as proposed by SJE)

: \$ 7,750.00

Cost of Rental LTA Search :\$ 1,080.00 : \$ 7.45

Total:

: \$8,837.45

We seek your kindest assistance in letting us know whether your kind office is agreeable to the above within the next 7 days and we look forward to you forwarding us the DV (without prejudice to any personal injury claims), if required, so that we can expedite on its return for an amicable settlement to the matter.

We have also attached a copy of our company's invoice for SKS 1702 X, the Singapore Accident Statement of SKS 1702 X, rental invoice and LTA Search, for your easy reference.

In the meantime, please note that with effect from 1st June 2019, we have shifted to and are now operating from the following address:

37A Everitt Road Singapore 428586

2 2 2 2 2

Please update your records accordingly and send all future correspondence to the new address above.

Thank you and we hope to hear from you soonest.

Regards, Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd 37A Everitt Road Singapore 428586

6745 3811 6746 5110 (fax) asiamotorsports@hotmail.com

From: Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd <asiamotorsports@hotmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, May 7, 2019 4:41 PM To: Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com>

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY <Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com>; Chin, Lee-Ying <Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com>; Kaur, Baljit <Baljit.Kaur@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Azlan, Syazairdina <Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com>; Chan, Yoke Shi <yokeshi.chan@aig.com>; Lim, Sheng Yang <ShengYang.Lim@aig.com>; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur <Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com> Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 1702 X & SLV 5035 J ON 7 MAY 2019 - APPOINTMENT OF LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD AS SINGLE JOINT EXPERT

Your Ref:

Our Ref: SKS 1702 X

7 May 2019

INCOME Centre 76 Bras Basah Road NTUC Income Centre Singapore 189557

Attn: Claims Department

PROPERTY CLAIM (WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO: Any Personal Injury Claims)

ViaEmail

Dear Sir/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 1702 X & SLV 5035 J ON 7 MAY 2019 - APPOINTMENT OF LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD AS SINGLE JOINT EXPERT

Thank you so much for your reply dated 7 May 2019. We are pleased to inform you that we are agreeable to your selection of **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd** as the Single Joint Expert.

In compliance with the New State Courts Practice Directions, we shall await your kind office to instruct **LKK Auto**Consultants Pte Ltd (as the Single Joint Expert) to attend to the pre-repair survey of our client's damaged vehicle at our premise at 15 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-05/53 Bartley Biz Centre Singapore 417808.

We seek your assistance in arranging for the pre-repair survey by **9 May 2019 (Thursday), 1700H** so that we can commence repair on our client's damaged vehicle as soon as possible and expedite the return of the vehicle to our client.

Thank you and we hope to hear from you soonest.

Regards, Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd 6745 3811 6746 5110 (fax) asiamotorsports@hotmail.com

From: Hor, Yinrul < Yinrul.Hor@aig.com> Sent: Tuesday, May 7, 2019 2:48 PM To: 'asiamotorsports@hotmail.com'

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim,

Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLV5035J AND SKS1702X ON

07/05/2019





This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息,请开启附件。

นี่คือการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออ่านมันให้เปิดให่ส์ที่แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려면 첨부 파일을 엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

Click here by 2019-05-14 14:49 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this email in error or simply delete it.

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright © 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights reserved.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

23 JULY 2019

, wing

CHING SIEW MING SELINA 3 SENNETT LANE By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

SINGAPORE 466891

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG19008098/Gha3

YOUR REF

: SLV 5035J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLV 5035J AND SKS 1702X ALONG SENNETT LANE ON 07.05.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner SKS 1702X against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SKS 1702X. As such, we may not be absolved from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AlG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> selinaching@hotmail.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

N 2 C

Wednesday, 24 July, 2019 2:58 PM

To:

selinaching@hotmail.com Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SLV 5035J_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLV 5035J AND SKS 1702X ALONG

SENNETT LANE ON 07.05.2019



Auto Consultants Pte Ud

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

23 JULY 2019

CHING SIEW MING SELINA

By Post & By Email

3 SENNETT LANE SINGAPORE 466891

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG19008098/Gha3

YOUR REF

: SLV 5035J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLV 5035J AND SKS 1702X ALONG SENNETT LANE ON 07.05.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner SKS 1702X against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SKS 1702X. As such, we may not be absolved from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (If any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

and the

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)





IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

LETTER OF UNDERTAKING & AUTHORISATION

To: Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd

NO.568 Geylang Road

Singapore 389514

WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO: ANY PERSONAL INJURY CLAIMS

In the matter of an accident involving vehicles SKS1702X & SLV5035J on 7 May 2019

I/We CLAIRE LAW MUN SEE the owner of vehicle registration no. SKS 1702X

Hereby do authorize you to commence repairs to my abovementioned vehicle.

I/We confirm that you are hereby authorized to handle the repairs of my vehicle and/or to negotiate and settle any claims relating to above accident Which I/We may have against the third party/parties or insurers and/or to instruct lawyers on my/our behalf to facilitate the third party claim for me/us.

You are hereby authorized as my attorney to execute and/or sign any documents/discharge vouchers /discharge agreement regarding my/our claim for my convenience.

In the event that I/We am/are required to attend at my/our solicitors' office or to attend court in connection with my/our claim ,I/we shall render full co-operation.

I confirm that in the event of an unsuccessful claim against the negligent party and/or my own insurer for the damages caused to my vehicle, I agree to pay all repair cost, survey fee and any incidental expenses incurred by you or to lodge an own damage claim (only for comprehensive cover) to cover the expenses incurred.

I undertake not to independently make negotiate pr settle any claim in respect of the above accident without first giving you 7 days notice in writing and upon so doing, I further undertake to pay to you immediately your administrative charges for work done and time expended in managing my claim herein. For the purpose of clarification, the aforesaid administrative charges shall not include any work done or sum expended towards repairs to my said vehicle and in the event that repair work/s has commenced before the giving of the above notice, I hereby undertake to pay to you the full sum of tie costs of repairs as shall be recommended by a licensed surveyor.

Owner (Signature)	Witness(signature)	
CLAIRE LAW MUN SEE	LOO CHENG CHUAN	
Owner (Name)	Witness(Name)	
S8608677H	S1169633C	
S8608677H NRIC NO.	S1169633C NRIC NO.	

RELEASE VOUCHER

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
TO ANY PERSONAL INJURY CLAIMS

"We/I, ASIA MOTORSPORTS SOLUTION PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\$\$\$8,400.00}{\$\$\$0.00}\$ (Global Sum – all in) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\$\$\$KS 1702X}{\$\$\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{07/05/2019}{2019}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\$\$\$ENNETT LANE}{2019}\$ (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\$\$\$\$LV 5035J}{2019}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{08/05/2019}{2019}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner MISS LAW MUN SEE CLAIRE ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SKS 1702X make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKS
1702X (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 31 (day) of October (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



ASIA MOTORSPORTS SOLUTION PTE LTD

Specialise in sales of new & reconditioned bikes

Co. Reg. No: 200307766N

CLAIRE LAW MUN SEE S8608677H

INVOICE NO: 2017/C146

DATE: 11/09/2019

VEHICLE NO: SKS 1702 X

MAKE

: VOLVO

ENGINE NO: D4162T3091344

MODEL

D/AIRBAG 2WD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Total lump sum repair including supply of parts and labour

Adjusted total lump sum repair costs

\$\$7,750.00

Total amount payable

\$\$7,750.00



Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd

WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-04 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 Tel: 6315 8479 H/P: 9833 0807

Invoice No: WALIN 3/55

MUNITE

HH HORE

41 SEANETT LANG 5444 15

UEN: 201505115E

Occupation: ___

Name: (as in I/C)_ NRIC / FIN No: Address (Res):___

Occupation: ___

Issue Date:....

VEHICLE CHECK LIST

HIGHT

Tel: (O)___

DENTS

00

INDICATE: A - ACCIDENTS

HIRER'S PARTICULARS

Name & Address of Employer:

Singapore Driving Licence No:

Singapore Driving Licence No: ___

Name: (as in I/C) LIU YIZON(

NRIC/FIN NO: 5 8816283 FT

Address (Res): 38 JALAN JORAN

__(F)__ ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS

REAR

FRONT

VEHICLE RENTA

CLAIRE LAW

Driving Exp:

Date of Birth: 12/

_ Driving Exp: __

— Date of Birth: _

SANGTH

MHN 322

Vehicle No: SLC 46778	Panlace Va	h No:							
Mileage Out: 17. / - / Mileage Out:									
Make & Model: Auto / Manual O									
Out : Date 7/5/2017	Time								
HIRE / PERIOD EXPIRY	Time								
NON-WAIVER EXCESS≘\$	col.								
CHARGES									
Daily 9 es / 20 pe	r day	\$1080	-						
Weekly @\$ pe	r week								
Monthly @S pe	r month								
Hours @\$ pe	r hour								
Extension @\$									
Delivery/Collection Service									
SUB-	SUB-TOTAL \$								
PETROL LEVEL									
Out E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3	/4 7/8 (F)		-						
In E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3	100000								
Fue)									
Traffic / Parking Fines									
TOTAL CHAI	BGES 6								

MISSING / FAULTY ACCESSORIES / PARTS REMARKS:	
	Additional Driver's Signature
I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of the all amounts psyable under this agreement and for parking and traffic (reconsidered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All with this agreement is true.	Viringements may be billed to that account and my significan above will

EFT

Hirer's Signature

1. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY PROMISITED FOR "HIRE FOR REWARDS" USAGE SUCH AS UBERLY CRASCARY GRABSHARE ETC.

TOP

- 2. ONLY PERSON ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 3. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIPER, AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 4. THE HIRER SHALL HE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARDES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR ON PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE.
- S. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES, A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS. 5. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY, AND MAY NOT HE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD.

RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO BRIN IN THE COLUMN * SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER * FALLING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW BHALL DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO WIN WIN RENTA-CAR PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY A

DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	Tan "	PLOSLATH
2 21	2000	208/201	78		SIGNATURE OF HIR	ela reult.



Invoice

CLAUTE LAW MUN STY

LIU YIZONG

38 JALAN JORAN

S(809100)

41 SENNETT LANE

5 (466935)

Invoice No : WPLIN0003155

Invoice Date : 16/5/2019

Due Date :16/5/2019

VHA No :3753

Referral ID : 1001

Description:

Amount

Rental for

Day/s @ \$120

per Day \$

1,080.00

Vehicle No

SLC4697E

Vehicle Description

Mazda 3_1.5A

07/05/2019

Rental Period

15/05/2019

Total Amount Payable

1,080.00



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0005529-2

Print Date/Time :

07 May 2019 / 12:36:00

Receipt Date/Time:

07 May 2019 / 12:35:59

Tax invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190507-001555

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.	SILI	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLV5035J As at 07 May 2019/07:30:00 Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE 1 Insurance Enquiry - SLV5035J Enquiry Fee	E PTE, LTD.	7.		7
20190507123450029223		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20190507123506747	Direct Debit: eNi (Internet Ba		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	FOLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	1996	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	08 May 2019 00:00 S\$7,750.00 Pending f			Pending for	ar as a second				
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	CHING SI	EW MING SELIN	A, ID: S1653813B						
Main Claimant:	MISS LAV	MISS LAW MUN SEE CLAIRE, ID: S8608677H							
Vehicle Re No.:	SKS170	2X		Date	of Loss:	07/05/2019 00:00 - :59 [49 Months and 10 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man V)			Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 644	7169041SG			//Cover No.:	1800010492 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLV5035)		Polic (Clai	y No. ment):	DMPC5N3021981900			
				Exce	58:				
Repairer:			Pte Ltd (HQ) 37A						
Handling Insurer:	WZ.Tan@a		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tei: 65-641	9-3000 .	[Handled b	y Tan, Bennie-WZ	6419 1718] 8	ennie-
Claimant's Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. Lt	d. (HQ) - Tel: 6	389 611	1			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Han	tied by X	CING GUO Q	IANG) [Final R	pt due 17/0!	5/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View A	UL Compos	e Case Mail
			- Adj Mandate App load TP GIA Report		.00) - 5	KS1702X - 0	Claim Handler: Tan,	Bennie	
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	KS ⁼				View All	Search Tasks Cres	ste New Task	Complete
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

Page 1 of 3 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SKS1702X (6447169041SG) [SLV5035J] TP MISS LAW MUN SEE CLAIRE May 7 2019 12:00AM [CHING SIEW MING SELINA] Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd

Lett	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page 🔻	1
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	- toolers	Thumbnall	-
1	09/05/19 11:53	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. Nor. SLY50353, Communit: CHING SIEW HING SELINA	Load HTM		
_			-		178
	tos/Images	I am a company and a company	3 per	Thumbnail	₩.
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	0	Load JPG	2
1	12/09/19 17:35	NAME OF THE PARTY	0	Load JPG	2
2	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	12
3	12/09/19 17:35	General View			M
4	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	+
5	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	82
6	12/09/19 17:35	General View	- 0	Load JPG	N
7	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	N
8	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	80
9	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	M
10	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	N
11	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load 3PG	8
12	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	82
13	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	M
14	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	M
15	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	N
17	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	M
18	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	120
19	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	10
20	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	M
21	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	N
22	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	120
23	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	M
26	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
27	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	12
28	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	N
		General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	12/09/19 17:35	Table Tabl	0	Load JPG	12
31	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	100
32	12/09/19 17:35	General View		Load JPG	100
33	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0		-
34	12/09/19 17:35	General View	6	Load JPG	N
35	12/09/19 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	M

Lett	ers/Corresponde	nces	1 per page V	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	
				82
17	12/09/19 17:35	General View	1 Load JPG	_
8	12/09/19 17:35	General View	Load 3PG	_
19	12/09/19 17:35	General View	■ Load 3PG	_
10	12/09/19 17:35	General View	■ Load JPG	8
11	12/09/19 17:35	General View	East JPG	2
12	12/09/19 17:35	General View	■ Losd JPG	K
13	12/09/19 17:35	General View	■ Load JPG	8
44	12/09/19 17:35	General View	■ Load 3PG	
45	12/09/19 17:35	General View	O Load JPG	-
	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	General View	■ Load JPG	gen
46	12/09/19 17:35	INDIAN CONTRACTOR	O Load 3PG	
47	12/09/19 17:35	General View	O Load JPG	1 5
48	12/09/19 17:35	General View		-
49	12/09/19 17:35	General View	■ Load JPG	_
50	12/09/19 17:35	General View	1 Load 3PG	-
51	12/09/19 17:35	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
52	12/09/19 17:35	General View	■ Load 3PG	
53	12/09/19 17:35	General View	■ Load 3PG	_
54	12/09/19 17:35	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
55	12/09/19 17:35	General View	■ Load JPG	12
56	12/09/19 17:35	General View	■ Load JPG	R
57	12/09/19 17:35	General View	■ Load JPG	P
58	12/09/19 17:35	General View	■ Load JPG	R
59	12/09/19 17:36	Odometer Reading	■ Load JPG	per
60	12/09/19 17:36	Chassis Number	O Load JPG	-
		Dismantled Parts	O Load 3PG	911
61	12/09/19 17:36	1-2-CARTE CARTE CARTE CONTROL OF		-
62	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	C Load JPG	
63	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	
64	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	-
65	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	-
66	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	-
67	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	€ Load 3PG	₩.
68	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	2
69	17/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	2
70	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	■ Load 3PG	2
71	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	■ Load 3PG	2
72	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	■ Load 3PG	V
73	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPC	-
74	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	-
75		Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	-
	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts Dismantled Parts	■ Load 3PG	-
76	12/09/19 17:36		■ Load JPG	
77	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts		
78	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	O Load 3PG	_
79	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	-
80	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantied Parts	O Load JPG	-
B1	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPC	-
52	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	■ Load 3PC	-
83	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	■ Load 3PG	
84	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	_
85	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	Load JPG	2
86	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	€ Load 3PC	12
87	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	€ Load 3PC	1
88	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPC	-
89	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	O Load JPG	-
-		Dismantled Parts	O Load JPG	400
90	12/09/19 17:36	Distribution Finance	Court of C	2

Page 3 of 3 Merimen e-Claims

Lett	ers/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page V	8
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
92	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
93	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
94	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	Ø
95	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	8
96	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	82
97	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
98	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
99	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	2
100	12/09/19 17:36	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	2
101	12/09/19 17:36	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
102	12/09/19 17:36	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	8
103	12/09/19 17:36	After Repair Photo	0	Load 3PG	Ø
104	12/09/19 17:36	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	2
Doc	umentation		1 per	page [V]	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Eudone	Thumbnail	_
1	08/05/19 15:19	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 08.05.2019	0	Load PDF	
2	08/05/19 15:19	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 08.05.2019	0	Load PDF	
3	08/05/19 15:19	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP	0	Load TIF	
4	16/05/19 21:02	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	24/07/19 14:59	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load POF	
6	24/07/19 14:59	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
7	25/07/19 15:02	EMAIL FROM OI	0	Load PDF	
8	04/10/19 15:45	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	04/10/19 15:45	LOD	0	Load PDF	
10	23/10/19 14:26	AMENDED RENTAL AGREEMENT AND INVOICE	0	Load POF	
11	12/11/19 10:45	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
12	12/11/19 10:45	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
13	12/11/19 10:45	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
14	12/11/19 10:45	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	0
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Hote: Remarks are private unless you show it to other porties.	

	man Tank Transfer and	and the second second second second	" Asset Street Street Street, "	Charles for the	Control of the Control of Control
NOTE:	TO DE	COMPL	ETED	P.V	SURVEYOR
NUIE.	I U DE	COMPL		D 1	SONVEION

TEAM		
I In Child		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Date of Accident: Global Sum Settler Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost	_	02X (TP veh)	1					
Global Sum Settler Repair Estimate	07/05/2	2040						
Repair Estimate		07/05/2019			1			
Repair Estimate								
Repair Estimate	ment	[X] Yes		1 1 1	No			
	ment .	[V] 109	: \$	1 1	18,657.20			
			: \$		8,400.00			
Loss of Use			: \$		0,100.00		days	at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			\$			9	days	***************************************
LTA / GIA Search	Fee		: \$					
Others:	, 00		:\$					
Official.			\$			4		
Final Settlement S	um (Glob	al Sum)	s		8,400.00			
Is Third Party Wo below)	rkshop (GIA Registere	ed?	[1	YES	[X]	NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA	Register	ed Workshop):	Agree	ed Liability	100		_(%)
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Li	:	(%)	or cha		ssed Liabi ns and for			(%) DLA does not apply
Remarks								
_		- t- Bt-t-						
Payment Instruct			wn		: \$			8,400.0
Asia Motorsp Asia Motorsp	orts Solu	tion Fie Lia			: S			0,400.0
3)					: \$			
4)					: \$			
4)					. 9			
JOANNE	LEE KHA	ANG MIN		12 1				
LKK Auto	Consultar	nts Pte Ltd		Da	ite			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG19008098/GHA3Q2

Date:

12/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800010492

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKS1702X

Insured Vehicle No: SLV5035J

Date of Loss:

07/05/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6447169041SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKS1702X

Make & Model:

VOLVO V40, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

D4162T3091344

Reg. Date: Colour.

White

27/03/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: Odometer:

YV1MV845BF2218691 90029 km

Engine Capacity:

1560 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16 Pirelli 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

205/55 R16 Pirelli 6 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	S	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		14,447.20	7,291.71	7,155.49	49.53
Miscellaneous Item	S	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		4,210.00	2,420.00	1,790.00	42.52
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	18,657.20	9,711.71	8,945.49	47.95
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,750.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	18,657.20	7,750.00	10,907.20	58.46
	+ Car Rental (9.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$)		900.00		
	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		7.45		

Nett Liability (S\$)

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/05/2019

Date Inspected:

08/05/2019 Inspected At:

Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd

(HQ) 37A Everitt

8,657.45 8,400.00

Singapore 428586

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended	Parts
-------------	-------

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	1,782.00 FL	*1,782.00 FL
2	1	*BONNET (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
3	1	*RHS FRONT FENDER	Buckled	982.00 FL	*982,00 FL
4	1	*RHS FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	Deformed	182.00 FL	*182.00 FL
5	1	*RHS HEADLAMP	Deformed	1,980.00 FL	*1,280.80 FL
6	1	*RHS SIDE VIEW MIRROR ASSEMBLY	Cut	780.00 FL	*465.66 FL
7	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR	Buckled	1,245.00 FL	*1,245.00 FL
8	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR LOCK	Not Necessary	250.00 FL	*-FL
9	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR CHECKER STRAP	Torn	72.00 FL	*72.00 FL
10	2	*RHS FRONT DOOR HINGES	Bent	84.00 FL	*84.00 FL
11	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	78.00 FL	*-FL
12	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE	Not Necessary	172.00 FL	*-FL
13	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING (LOWER)	Not Necessary	98.00 FL	*-FL
14	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING (UPPER)	Not Necessary	122.00 FL	*-FL
15	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR SIDE BLACK TAPE	Necessary	64.00 FL	*64.00 FL
16	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL	Not Necessary	72.00 FL	
17	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL RUBBER	Not Necessary	68.00 FL	*-FL
18	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR GEASS CHANNEL ROBBER	Not Necessary	192.00 FL	
	-	*RHS FRONT DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR	Not Necessary	294.00 FL	9172
19	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR *RHS FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD	Not Necessary	482.00 FL	•-FL
	-		Dented		*1,250.00 FL
21	1	*RHS REAR DOOR	Not Necessary	0.00 FL	
22	1	*RHS REAR DOOR LOCK (NPA)		0.00FL	1,020
23	1	*RHS REAR DOOR CHECK STRAP (NPA)	Not Necessary	0.00 FL	
24	2	*RHS FRONT DOOR HINGES (NPA)	Not Necessary		
25	1	*RHS REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE (NPA)	Not Necessary	0.00 FL	
26	1	*RHS REAR DOOR OUTER MOULDING (LOWER)	Not Necessary	98.00 FL	
27	1	*RHS REAR DOOR OUTER MOULDING (UPPER)	Not Necessary	122.00 FL	
28	1	*RHS REAR DOOR GLASS CHANNEL	Not Necessary	72.00 FL	
29	1	*RHS REAR DOOR GLASS CHANNEL RUBBER	Not Necessary	68.00 FL	
30	1	*RHS REAR DOOR REGULATOR (NPA)	Not Necessary	0.00 FL	
31	1	*RHS REAR DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR (NPA)	Not Necessary	0.00 FL	
32	1	*RHS REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD (NPA)	Not Necessary	0.00 FL	
33	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR PILLAR (A PILLAR)	Not Necessary	798.00 FL	
34	1	*RHS LOWER SILL (ROCKER PANEL)	Repair	785.00 FL	
35	1	*RHS FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER	Not Necessary	592.00 FL	
36	1	*RHS FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER COIL SPRING	Not Necessary	154.00 FL	*-FL
37	1	*RHS FRONT KNUCKLE ARM	Not Necessary	378.00 FL	
38	=1	*RHS FRONT LOWER ARM	Not Necessary	278.00 FL	*-FL
39	1	*RHS FRONT WHEEL BEARING	Not Necessary	242.00 FL	*-FL
40	1	*RHS FRONT STABILIZER BAR	Not Necessary	172.00 FL	*-FL
41	1	*SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	Necessary	40.00 FS	*15.00 FS
42	1	*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FS	*30.00 FS
43	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FS	*30.00 FS
44	1	*RHS REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FS	*30.00 FS
45	1	*RHS FRONT DOOR SPORTS RIM	Cut	1,280.00 FS	*350.00 FS
46	4	*RHS FRONT TYRE (80%)	Cut	280.00 FS	*140.00 FS
47	1	*SET RHS LOWER SILL CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FS	*30.00 FS
	200	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	15 848 00	8,032.46
		- List Item Discount on L Items 1			740.75
					7 204 74
			Total Parts (S\$)	14,447.20	7,291.71

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO COMMENCE REPAIR ,PANEL BEAT & RESHAPE THE AFFECTED AREAS AND REPLACE THE DAMAGED PARTS AND COMPONENTS	New	1,400.00	800.00
2	TO SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS ,EXPANDABLE ITEMS & PUTTY ,RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED & REPAIRED (BONNET)	New	1,500.00	1,200.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE RHS FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS (SUSPENSION SYSTEM)	New	300.00	150.00
4	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE /REFIX RHS FRONT AND REAR DOORS INNER TRIM ,GARNISH ETC	New	200.00	120.00
5	TO CHECK AND REFIX WIRING AND FOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	New	150.00	30.00
6	TO CONDUCT FULL COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT TEST	New	120.00	60.00
7	TO CLEAR FAULT CODE WITH DIAGNOSTIC COMPUTER AND RESET TO SPECIFICATIONS	New	300.00	0.00
8	TO PERFORM ANTI-RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	240.00	60.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,210.00	2,420.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >